City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 11/09/21

11/09/2021

Position

OOk, WN =

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name(s)
Peter Cole
John Holmes
Peter Little
Karl Mossom
Aaron K Traill
Rob Muir
Name
Peter Cole
Name

Anthony Stevenson
Simon Anthony
Rob Muir

Peter Little
Peter Barlow
Karl Mossom
Ronald Wraith
Mark Hutchison
Peter Smith
Jack Lillie

Handicap

12
7
10
-1
6
8

Handicap
12

Handicap
2
15
8
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Score

40
39
39
39
38
38

Score (Nett)
23

Hole
2 @ 5th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2@ 12th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£15.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£28.50

Prize Money
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90

£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90



