City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 11/09/21 11/09/2021

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Peter Cole	12	40	£50.00
2	John Holmes	7	39	£40.00
3	Peter Little	10	39	£30.00
4	Karl Mossom	-1	39	£20.00
5	Aaron K Traill	6	38	£15.00
6	Rob Muir	8	38	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Peter Cole	12	23	£28.50

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Anthony Stevenson	2	2 @ 5th	£8.90
Simon Anthony	15	2 @ 14th	£8.90
Rob Muir	8	2 @ 14th	£8.90
Peter Little	10	2 @ 12th	£8.90
Peter Barlow	8	2 @ 6th	£8.90
Karl Mossom	-1	2 @ 14th	£8.90
Ronald Wraith	6	2 @ 2nd	£8.90
Mark Hutchison	12	2 @ 2nd	£8.90
Peter Smith	9	2 @ 14th	£8.90
Jack Lillie	4	2 @ 14th	£8.90